ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
LIGHT TROFFER
DIFFUSERS
YE
ARS OF
EX C ELLEN
C
E25
SECTION	 TOPIC	 PAGE
12.1  Single Side Light Troffer Diffusers 3
12.2  Top Inlet Double Side Light Troffer Diffusers ALTE-T 4
12.3  Top Inlet Double Side Light Troffer Diffusers ALTD-T 5
12.4  Dimensions, Installation Details & How to order 6
12.5  Performance Data 7
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
0302
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
INDEX
Cover Page Photo:  Sahara Tower, Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai.
LIGHT TROFFER DIFFUSERS12.0 index
LIGHT TROFFER
DIFFUSERS
 SINGLE SIDE
LIGHT TROFFER  DIFFUSERS model: ALTD
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
0302
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Description:
• Constructed from 22 gauge galvanized steel
 sheet.
• Circular spigot of 125 or 150 mm diameter with
75 mm length fixed to the side of the diffuser.
Inlets of square, rectangular or oval shapes are
available on request.
• Exposed surfaces can be painted black
(RAL9005) as option to minimize light reflection.
• Volume control dampers are fixed to the spigot
connection as per the client’s request for
effective dampening and to equalize the internal
flow along the full length.
CONSTRUCTION:
Frame: 22 or 20 Gauge galvanized steel sheet.
Spigot: Circular spigot of 125 or 150 mm dia with
75 mm length as standard. Square, rectangular
and oval shaped spigots as optional.
Optional accessories:
1. Volume control dampers.
2. With internal or external insulation.
• Design flexibility exits to suit different light troffers
without projections and interference.
• Available with out insulation, Internal or external
insulation as option.
• For accuracy in fabrications as per site
condition,please mention light fitting model
number and manufacturer’s name and details
with exact dimensions.
LIGHT TROFFER
DIFFUSERS
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
Copyright reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
04www.airmasteremirates.com
TOP INLET DOUBLE SIDE
LIGHT TROFFER  DIFFUSERS
CONSTRUCTION:
Frame: 22 or 20 Gauge galvanized steel sheet.
Spigot: Circular spigot of 125 or 150 mm dia with
75 mm length as standard. Square, rectangular
and oval shaped spigots as optional.
Optional accessories:
1. Volume control dampers.
2. With internal or external insulation.
Description:
• Constructed from 22 gauge galvanized steel